
2013 ONTARIO LACROSSE ASSOCIATION JUNIOR B

FINAL STANDINGS

EASTERN CONFERENCE

FAR EAST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

AKWESASNE INDIANS 20 17 3 0 233

NEPEAN KNIGHTS 20 10 10 0 194

KAHNAWAKE HUNTERS 20 10 10 0 208

GLOUCESTER GRIFFITHS 20 2 17 1 147

MID EAST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

CLARINGTON GREEN GAELS 20 18 1 1 285

MARKHAM IRONHEADS 20 9 11 0 188

NEWMARKET SAINTS 20 8 12 0 159

ORILLIA KINGS 20 0 19 1 142

SOUTH EAST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

HALTON HILLS BULLDOGS 20 17 2 1 262

OAKVILL BUZZ 20 12 8 0 203

MIMICO MOUNTAINEERS 20 10 10 0 175

MISSISSAUGA TOMAHAWKS 20 3 16 1 137

WESTERN CONFERENCE

FAR WEST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

WINDSOR CLIPPERS 20 16 4 0 235

LONDON BLUE DEVILS 20 11 9 0 206

WALLACEBURG RED DEVILS 20 9 11 0 226

POINT EDWARD PACERS 20 5 15 0 207

SOUTH WEST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

SIX NATIONS REBELS 20 20 0 0 327

NIAGARA THUNDERHAWKS 20 13 7 0 223

SPARTAN WARRIORS 20 10 9 1 170

WELLAND WARLORDS 20 7 12 1 195



HAMILTON BENGALS 20 1 19 0 134

MID WEST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

ORANGEVILLE NORTHMEN 20 16 4 0 274

ELORA MOHAWKS 20 13 7 0 193

BRAMPTON EXCELSIORS 20 10 10 0 233

GUELPH ROYAL REGALS 20 6 14 0 133

OWEN SOUND NORTH STARS 20 2 18 0 164

WESTERN CONFERENCE

FAR WEST DIVISION

GOALS

GAMES WON LOST TIED FOR

WINDSOR CLIPPERS 20 16 4 0 235

LONDON BLUE DEVILS 20 11 9 0 206

WALLACEBURG RED DEVILS 20 14 6 0 219

POINT EDWARD PACERS 20 5 15 0 207

TOP TEN SCORERS

GAMES GOALS ASSISTS

Ian Martin - Six Nations 20 32 90

Dylan Goddard - Clarington 20 41 79

Seth Laidlaw - Halton Hills 20 39 74

Connor Brown - Halton Hills 20 64 43

Dan Charlton - Sarnia 20 55 50

Jordan Durston - Wallaceburg 16 47 55

Luke Laszkiewicz - Clarington 19 53 48

Mitch Green - Six Nations 20 51 48

Lewis White - Guelph 20 34 55

Brenden Miller - Orangeville 19 39 47

2013 NIAGARA THUNDERHAWKS

REGULAR SEASON

GAMES GOALS ASSISTS POINTS PEN.MIN

Moe Bissell 20 30 39 69 16

Blade Garlow 18 13 45 58 8

Joe Ditto 19 15 34 49 0

Cam Seneca 15 17 17 34 17

Curtis Printup 17 19 12 31 4

Austin Wright 18 13 12 25 26

Anthony Patterson 5 9 14 23 6



Robert McMicking 12 8 14 22 8

David Evert 13 10 9 19 6

Brennan Ferguson 8 8 11 19 9

Tom Owen 9 6 9 15 7

Max Antone 9 9 5 14 6

Zac Dubuc 9 4 10 14 7

Luke Petrie 17 3 10 13 2

Zach Antone 11 7 5 12 28

Tom Scanlon 5 6 6 12 4

Marvin Curry 5 8 3 11 40

Derek Merza 17 5 6 11 24

Wyatt Fauzey 17 0 11 11 2

Conner Overstrom 16 5 4 9 4

Ryan Wagner 16 7 1 8 4

Johnny Jimerson 4 5 3 8 4

Chauncey Hill 18 3 4 7 25

Ben Austin 12 2 5 7 2

Brando Brooke 2 2 4 6 7

Cam Luis 6 2 4 6 0

Ryan Koch 6 1 3 4 0

Cole Petrie 4 0 4 4 2

James Stanzel 5 1 2 3 2

Dan Wilms 6 1 2 3 2

Matt Vanderzalm 11 1 2 3 4

Marlin Wilson 9 0 3 3 0

Isaac Vanderzalm 13 0 3 3 6

Dana Ray 1 1 1 2 0

Charles Scanlon 1 1 1 2 0

Angus Fisher 2 1 1 2 0

Corey Becker 5 0 2 2 0

Dave Herkimer 1 0 1 1 0

Zac McCormick 1 0 0 0 0

Keelan Buis 1 0 0 0 0

Kyle Sundown 1 0 0 0 0

Dan Williams 1 0 0 0 0

R.J. McCormick 1 0 0 0 0

Chris Mattison 1 0 0 0 0

Bench Penalties 4

GOALIES GP MIN W L T GA

Wyatt Faucey 17 821:26:00 10 5 0

Keelan Buis 1 6:57 0 0 0

Martin Wilson 9 343:32:00 2 2 0

Dave Herkimer 1 41:05:00 1 0 0

2013 NIAGARA THUNDERHAWKS

PLAYOFFS



GAMES GOALS ASSISTS POINTS PEN.MIN

Joe Ditto 6 4 7 11 0

Blade Garlow 6 3 7 10 6

Anthony Patterson 5 6 3 9 4

Moe Bissell 6 5 3 8 2

Zac Dubuc 6 2 4 6 0

Robert McMicking 4 1 5 6 4

David Evert 6 1 5 6 0

Johnny Jimmerson 5 3 2 5 2

Austin Wright 6 3 2 5 6

Cam Seneca 6 1 4 5 0

Ryan Wagner 6 4 0 4 12

Corey Becker 2 2 2 4 2

Curtis Printup 6 2 2 4 0

Chauncey Hill 4 1 1 2 4

Zach Antone 6 1 1 2 11

Max Antone 3 0 2 2 0

Conner Overstrom 6 0 2 2 2

Brennan Ferguson 1 1 0 1 0

Cole Petrie 1 0 1 1 0

Derek Merza 4 0 1 1 6

Luke Petrie 6 0 1 1 0

Keelan Buis 1 0 0 0 0

Dan Wilms 1 0 0 0 0

Ben Austin 1 0 0 0 0

Matt Vanderzalm 2 0 0 0 0

James Stenzel 3 0 0 0 2

Wyatt Fauzey 4 0 0 0 0

Martin Wilson 5 0 0 0 2

Bench Penalties 2

GOALIES GP MIN W L T GA

Keelan Buis 1 27:20:00 0 1 0

Wyatt Faucey 4 88:47:00 0 0 0

Marlin Wilson 5 243:01:00 2 3 0



GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

137 34

194 20

188 20

231 5

GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

127 37

214 18

210 16

284 4

GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

146 32

171 24

175 20

272 7

GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

173 32

170 22

234 18

283 10

GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

107 40

179 26

175 21

229 15



305 2

GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

179 32

175 26

225 20

304 12

280 4

GOALS

AGAINST POINTS

173 32

170 22

148 28

283 10

POINTS PEN.MIN

130 40

120 6

113 10

107 62

105 33

102 66

101 32

99 27

89 17

86 99



GAA SV SV%

117 8.55 340 0.744

1 8.63 4 0.8

52 9.08 157 0.751

9 13.14 21 0.7



GAA SV SV%

3 6.59 12 0.8

14 9.46 57 0.803

41 10.12 147 0.782


